Product specification
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Model name:
Product name:

Composition:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

Product code:

57.075.10-L

PARKER
PARKER, workwear jacket, black

100% polyester
0.616 kg

0.724 kg

280

10/1

0.4 mx0.23 mx0.6 m
7.24 kg
8605040049327
620312000000

171



